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

Toledo $299,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 5031 Chatham 4 brm, 3.5 bath, hardwood floors throughout, brick hearth fireplace, bright kitchen Welles Bowen Realtors Stephen Toon 419-290-6513 

Toledo/Five Points $89,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 4336 Overland Parkway A must see, move-in ready brick home, 3 brm, 1.5 bath, hardwood floors The Danberry Co., Realtors Carole Nemeth 419-349-0657 

Sylvania Twp. $186,500 Sunday 3/15, 2-4 pm 6821 Carrietowne Spacious 3 brm, 3 bath 2 story villa w/1st floor master suite, bsmt, deck  Sulphur Springs Realty Ed Hoffman 419-241-9684 

Sylvania $209,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 26 Woodforest Pkwy Woodstream Farms Condo, 3 brm w/full bath each, den w/fireplace Welles Bowen Realtors Claire Browning 419-215-7929 

Sylvania $199,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 40 Woodforest Pkwy.  Lovely 2 brm, 2 bath Condo on secluded cul-de-sac Welles Bowen Realtors Penny Kice 419-466-4034 

Sylvania $79,900 Sun 1:00-2:30 5453 Grey 3 brm, 1.5 bath, turn-key with open floor plan, great sized bedrooms Welles Bowen Realtors Kam Warner 419-345-5170 

Sylvania $319,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 5036 Fairway Ln Over 3269 sq ft. Finished basement on SCC Golf Course! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Barb Schlatter 419-351-2478 

Sylvania $219,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 6019 Frances Ct. Fantastic 2 story home on cul-de-sac, traditional LR/DR, eat-in kitchen RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jack Schroeder 419-574-1508 

Sylvania $274,550 Sunday 3/15/15, 2-4 pm 3924 Bridge Creek Perfect ranch, perfect view! 3 car garage, 3 brm, 2 full baths, full basement The Danberry Co., Realtors Debbie Lin Katich 419-290-0436 

Swanton $129,900 Sun 3:30-5:00 105 Carriage 3 brm, 2 bath, many newers, large lot Welles Bowen Realtors Deanna Miller 419-966-4059 

Swanton $329.900 Sun 12:00-2:00 4865 Berkey Southern Exquisite English Tudor country home DiSalle Real Estate Co. Jud Mathewson 419-261-8894 

Swanton $329,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 4865 Berkey Southern 5 beds, 2.5 baths, Picturesque country setting. MUST SEE! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Philip Barlie 419-944-6073 

Stone Oak $374,900 Sun 11:00-1:00 831 St. Annes Exceptional architectural features, 4 brm, 1.5 bath, den, FR Welles Bowen Realtors Elaine Schlagheck 419-297-5011 

South Toledo $139,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3780 Treelawn 4 beds, 2133 sq ft. Crossgates! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Terri Search 419-350-9170 

South Toledo $119,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3149 Penrose Brick exterior home near Copland! New roof, windows, A/C, HT Wt heater DiSalle Real Estate Co. Brenda Woo 419-490-6511 

South Toledo $107,500 Sun 1:00-2:30 3105 Muirfield FIRST OPEN! 5 brm, 2 full bath, well cared for! Welles Bowen Realtors James Toon 419-290-6254 

Perrysburg $266,490 Sun 1:00-3:30 14859 Thistledown Gorgeous new construction, ready to move in! 2 story great rm, hardwood flrs Welles Bowen Realtors Tami Emans 419-377-0734 

Perrysburg $259,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 14851 Thistledown Model home! Come & see the quality you'll find in a Buckeye home.  Welles Bowen Realtors Tami Emans 419-377-0734 

Perrysburg $159,900 Sun 2:30-5:00 1060 Little Creek Indian Meadows Subdivision. Walk to YMCA. Perrysburg Schools. DiSalle Real Estate Co. Rob Albright 419-261-0237 

Perrysburg $109,500 Sun 12:00-1:30 29610 Gleneagles 2 brm, 2 full baths, second floor ranch overlooking Belmont CC, new carpet '14 Welles Bowen Realtors Amy Carlozzi 419-266-3699 

Perrysburg $147,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 11948 Eckel Junction Reduced - Owner open to offers 3Bed, 2 Bath Key Realty  Jeff Winke  419-508-5242        

Perrysburg $274,900 Sunday 12-2 pm 14735 Saddlebrook Ct. 4 brm, great room w/fireplace, formal dining room or office, master suite RE/MAX Central Group Gerri Walczak 419-261-7362 

Perrysburg $237,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 1867 Crossfields Rd New Listing 1st Open! 4 beds, 2.5 baths in Perrysburg LSD DiSalle Real Estate Co. Joe DiSalle 419-460-5235 

Perrysburg $134,900 Sun 3:00-4:30 1068 Cherry 3 brm, 2 full bath, granite kitchen, 1500sf, huge fenced yard, 2.5 detached garage Welles Bowen Realtors Scott Warner 419-419-9137 

Perrysburg $169,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 448 Bridgeview 3 brm, 2.5 bath, well maintained home, many newers: appls, garbage disposal Welles Bowen Realtors Neela Kelly 419-902-7728 
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